


31st KATRIN Collaboration Meeting / Program

31st KATRIN Collaboration Meeting

Tuesday, October 4, 2016

Plenary 3: R&D for KATRIN - R410 (2:30 PM - 4:35 PM)

-Conveners: Nikita Titov

time
2:30 PM

2:50PM

3:10 PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM

fid] title

[0] First test measurement of pressure and temperature dependence of
molecular cluster/dimer concentration

[1] Investigation of hydrogen isotopologues and clusters at low
temperatures

[2] lon implanted calibration sources for KATRIN

[3] Status of TRIMS

[4] Final results of the SDS-1I e-gun

[5] Progress and Status of CKrS

[65] The work for KATRIN at the NPI in Mar-Oct 2016

Page 1

Tuesday, October 4, 2016

presenter

GROSSLE, Robin

MIRZ, Sebastian

ARENZ, Marius
PARNO, Diana
RANITZSCH, Philipp
STEPHAN, Dyba

VENOS, Drahos



31st KATRIN Collaboration Meeting / Program

Wednesday, October 5, 2016

Plenary 3: Components & Physics - R410 (2:15 PM - 3:30 PM)

-Conveners: Magnus Schlésser

time [id] title

2:15PM [18] News from the MoBs

2:25PM  [19] Commissioning of KATRIN with inactive gas

2:55PM  [20] Measurement of neutrino oscillation parameters at RENO

Page 2

Wednesday, October 5, 2016

presenter
LETNEV, Johann
VALERIUS, Kathrin

CHOI, Won-Qook



