31st KATRIN Collaboration Meeting

Tuesday, October 4, 2016

Plenary 3: R&D for KATRIN - R410 (2:30 PM - 4:35 PM)

-Conveners: Nikita Titov

time	[id] title	presenter
2:30 PM	[0] First test measurement of pressure and temperature dependence of molecular cluster/dimer concentration	GRÖSSLE, Robin
2:50 PM	[1] Investigation of hydrogen isotopologues and clusters at low temperatures	MIRZ, Sebastian
3:10 PM	[2] Ion implanted calibration sources for KATRIN	ARENZ, Marius
3:30 PM	[3] Status of TRIMS	PARNO, Diana
3:45 PM	[4] Final results of the SDS-II e-gun	RANITZSCH, Philipp
4:00 PM	[5] Progress and Status of CKrS	STEPHAN, Dyba
4:15 PM	[65] The work for KATRIN at the NPI in Mar-Oct 2016	VENOS, Drahos

Wednesday, October 5, 2016

Plenary 3: Components & Physics - R410 (2:15 PM - 3:30 PM)

-Conveners: Magnus Schlösser

time	[id] title	presenter
2:15 PM	[18] News from the MoBs	LETNEV, Johann
2:25 PM	[19] Commissioning of KATRIN with inactive gas	VALERIUS, Kathrin
2:55 PM	[20] Measurement of neutrino oscillation parameters at RENO	CHOI, Won-Qook